
 

Exam Schedule Pre-engineering Course 2019 May & June 

(Group A & B & C) 

 

 

 

Rep. Test of Advanced Algebra: May 20. (Mon)  10 – 12 h ?? 

Exam of Advanced Algebra      : May 21. (Tue)    10 – 12 h ?? 

 

 8 – 10 h 10 – 12 h  Room 

     

May 22.( Wed) Thermodynamics  Consultation ?? 

May 23.( Thur) Thermodynamics Thermodynamics Consultation ?? 

May 24.( Fri)  Thermodynamics Exam ?? 

May 27.(Mon)  Optics Consultation ?? 

May 28.(Tue) Optics Optics Consultation ?? 

May 29.(Wed)  Optics Exam ?? 

May 30.( Thur)  Algebra Consultation ?? 

June 31.( Fri) Algebra Algebra Consultation ?? 

June 3.(Mon)  Algebra Exam ?? 

June 4.(Tue)  Geometry Consultation ?? 

June 5.( Wed) Geometry Geometry Consultation ?? 

June 6.(Thur)  Geometry Exam ?? 

 

 

Rep. exams: 

 

Thermodynamics June 11. (Tue)               10 – 12 h 

Room ?? 

 

Algebra  June 12. (Wed)             10 – 12 h 

Optics June 13. (Thur)             10 – 12 h 

Geometry  June 14. (Fri)        ó      10 – 12 h 

 

 

 

Final Exam (Placement Test) 

 

Mathematics June 17. (Mon)            10 – 12 h 

Room ?? 

 

Physics June 18. (Tue)             10 – 12 h 

  

  

 

 

 


